
DEP St Breock 1605 Wadebridge Wednesday 4th September -2019              JPB

DEP Carew 1098 Torpoint Thursday 12th September JS

ALL Edwin Perry Morgan 1632 Perranporth Friday   27th  September    PJF

DEP Fortitude 78 Perranporth Thursday 3rd  October AAW

ALL St Michaels 175 Helston Tuesday 8th  October AAW

PGM Carnanton 1028 Newquay Friday 11th  October JPB

ALL Cornish Installed Mark Masters 1332 Redruth Friday 18th  October PJF

PGM Love & Honour 94 Falmouth Monday 21st October JS

ALL St. Columba 700 St Columb Wednesday 23rd October PJF

ALL Boscawen 101 St Day Tuesday 5th November PJF

DEP Cornwall Mark Wardens 1885 Redruth Thursday 7th November AAW

AST St Annes 351 Looe Tuesday 12TH November JPB

DEP Trevaunance 1023 St Agnes Friday 15TH November PJF

DEP Victory 1030 Callington Tuesday 19TH  November JPB

AST Meridian 73 Redruth Tuesday 26TH  November PJF

AST Mt Edgcumbe/St Lukes 417 Camborne Wednesday 27TH November AAW

ALL Cornubian 87 Hayle Thursday 16th  January       - 2020 PJF

ALL St Martins 379 Liskeard Tuesday   11th February PJF

AST St John the Baptist 404 Penzance Wednesday 12th February AAW

AST St Pirans 1367 Perranporth Tuesday 18th February JPB

AST St. Breock 1605 Wadebridge Wednesday 4th  March JS

PGM Sir Alfred Robbins 1514 Launceston Tuesday 24th March JS

DEP St. Austell 275 St. Austell Monday 6th April AAW

PGM St. Nicholas 1188 Bodmin Thursday 16th April JS

DEP Tintagel Castle 1800 Tintagel Friday 24th April JS

AST Three Grand Principles 879 Penryn Monday 27th April AAW

AST Tregenna 7487 St Ives Wednesday 29th April JPB

DEP Sir Bevil Granville 1231 Bude Friday 1st May AAW

PGM William James Hughan 1437 Falmouth Thursday 7th May PJF

ALL Provincial  Grand Lodge PGL Newquay Saturday 9th May ALL

PGM Edward the Black Prince 1680 Tywardreath Monday 18th May DC

PGM Zetland 831 Saltash Wednesday 20th May DEP

AST Iyver Ha Pluvenn 1884 Perranporth Tuesday 14th July ADC

DEP Sir Bevil Granville 1231 Bude Friday 20st September    -     2019 AAW

DEP Edward the Black Prince 1680 Tywardreath Tuesday 1st October JPB

ALL Boscawen 101 Boscawen Monday 7th October PJF

AST Fortitude 78 Perranporth Tuesday 22nd October AAW

AST St Austell 275 St Austell Monday 28th October JPB

AST Three Grand Principals 879 Penryn Monday 18th November JPB

ALL Cornish Installed Commanders 1332 Redruth Friday 31st January       -        2020 PJF

PGM Cornubian 87 Cornubian Wednesday 19th February AAW

ALL St Michaels 175 St Michaels Thursday 20th February PJF

DEP St. John the Baptist 404 Penzance Wednesday 11th March JPB

DEP St Anne’s 351 Looe Friday 3rd April     PJF

AST Carnanton 1028 Newquay Wednesday 13th May AAW

DEP St. Nicholas 1188 Bodmin Thursday 14th May ALL

PGM St. Martins 379 Liskeard Friday 15th May ADC

ALL Edwin Perry Morgan 1632 Perranporth Friday 29th May DC

PGM Zetland 831 Callington Tuesday 23rd June ADC
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